
Business Opportunities in Canada + FreeTrade Agreement

Company Family name First name

Wellpro Impact Solutions Oy Borgström Joni

AICCI Oy Charpentier Päivi

Te?ted Oy Gilbert Leona

Jyväskylän kaupunki, Elinkeinopalvelut Järvelin Tiina

AICCI Oy Koukkari Sauli

Export Maker Oy Metsola Suvi

Smartius Oy Saarenpää Paula

NKINDLE Tanyi Colette

BiopSense Oy Lahdenperä Juhani

The city of Saarijärvi Puranen Mari

KX-Treeshears Ltd Siipola Petri

ELOMATIC Tuomela Tero-Seppo

Elomatic Consulting & Engineering Oy Törmälehto Jaakko

Fixteri Oy Lappalainen Minna

Embassy of Canada to Finland | Ambassade du 

Canada en Finlande Martin Clint

Central Finland Chamber of Commerce

Naukkarinen Pia

Sakkara Viivi 

Hiltunen Ari

Trainees Bhatoya Shalini

Alom Nazmul
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Title Email

CTO joni.borgstrom@wellpro.fi

Lighting Specialist, Export Director paivi.charpentier@aicci.fi

CEO leona.gilbert@tezted.com

Yritysneuvoja, kansainvälistyminen tiina.jarvelin@jyvaskyla.fi

Yrittäjä sauli.koukkari@aicci.fi

Asiakkuusjohtaja suvi.metsola@exportmaker.fi

Founder paula.saarenpaa@smartius.fi

Founder and Chief Marketing Officer bc015080@gmail.com

Exec Director juhani.lahdenpera@biopsense.com

Project coordinator mari.puranen@saarijarvi.fi

Vientipäällikkö petri@kx-treeshears.com

SVP, Business Development tero-seppo.tuomela@elomatic.com

Sales Manager jaakko.tormalehto@elomatic.com

Partner minna.lappalainen@fixteri.fi

Consul and Senior Trade Commissioner clinton.martin@international.gc.ca

Service manager pia.naukkarinen@kskauppakamari.fi

Communications Manager viivi.sakkara@kskauppakamari.fi

CEO ari.hiltunen@kskauppakamari.fi

trainee, JAMK student

trainee, JAMK student
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Phone

040 911 2012

050 526 4254

0503082800

0442821085

040-7310 223

+358 40 778 8935

+358469608128

0503082800

0403511086

+358405718090

Telephone +358 40 7009740

050 555 9915

050 439 6170

040 058 3210


